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200802270000
79280

02/27/2008
01:49:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PAYNE,
GEORGE H JR

200805160002
00830

05/16/2008
12:53:30

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TUCKER,
ROBERT

200806100002
36080

06/10/2008
12:32:57

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MALCOMB
GRAVES
AUTOMOTIVE
INC

200811100004
35080

11/10/2008
12:26:52

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALL, MARY E


