Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK; Date Recorded= 2008; Party Role= Plaintiff;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200802270000 79280	02/27/2008 01:49:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PAYNE, GEORGE H JR						
200805160002 00830	05/16/2008 12:53:30	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TUCKER, ROBERT						
200806100002 36080		NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MALCOMB GRAVES AUTOMOTIVE INC						
200811100004 35080	11/10/2008 12:26:52	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALL, MARY E						